
 
Name of the corporate debtor: New Hind Silk House Private Limited 

Date of commencement of CIRP 26th April 2023 

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues) 

As on 12th February 2024 

(Amount in₹) 
 

Sl. 
No.

Name of 
creditor 

Details of claim 
received 

Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claim 

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 

that may 
be set-off 

Amount of 
Claim 

not 
admitted 

Amount 
of claim 
under 

verificat 
ion 

Remarks, 
if any 

Date of 
receipt 

Amount 
claimed 

Amoun 
t of 
claim 
admitte 
d 

Nature 
of 
claim 

Amount 
covered 

by 
security 
interest 

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee 

Whether 
related 
party? 

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC 

1 Sonia 
Enterprise, 
Prop-Fazlur 
Rahaman 
Sepai 

10.05.202377,30,720.78 69,10,068 operational NA NA NO NA 0 0 8,20,652.78 0 NA 

2 Ashika Sarees 
Limited 

10.05.202 
3 

3,03,49,781 3,03,49,781 Operational NA NA NO NA 0 0 0 0 NA 

3 Ashoka 
Selection Pvt. 
Ltd. 

10.05.202 
3 

10,28,015 10,28,015 Operational NA NA NO NA 0 0 0 0 NA 

4 Jagdamba 
Fashion Pvt. 
Ltd. 

10.05.202 
3 

1,01,42,428 1,01,42,428 Operational NA NA NO NA 0 0 0 0 NA 

5 Avinandan 
Fashions Pvt 
Ltd. 

27.05.202
3 

17,77,729.16 17,77,729.1
6 

Operational NA NA NO NA 0 0 0 0 NA 

6 S Jaykishan 07.06.202
3 

4,83,210.00 4,83,210.00 Operational NA NA NO NA 0 0 0 0 NA 

   5,15,11,883.94 5,06,91,231
.16 

       8,20,652.78   

 


